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Heineken
Tiger
Tiger Crystal
Angkor
ABC Stout
Corona
Hoegaarden

Draft

Heineken

Bottle Bucket*

*Bucket = 6 bottles

4,5
3,7
3,9
3,5

6
5,5

6

Mug

3,5

24
19
21
17
31
29
31

Jug (1l)

14

Prices are in US dollars and exclusive of the compulsory 10% VAT



03 • Blue Margarita02 • Classic Margarita

CO
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TA
IL
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SHOOTER

01 - B52 
Cointreau, Bayley’s, Kahlua

TEQUILA

02 - Classic Margarita
Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice

03 - Blue Margarita
Tequila, Blue curaçao, Triple sec, 
Sugar syrup, Lime juice

04 - Passion Margarita
Tequila, Triple sec, Fresh passion fruit,  
Sugar syrup, Lime juice

05 - Strawberry Margarita
Tequila, Strawberry puree, Sugar syrup, 
Lime juice

06 - Long Island Iced Tea
White rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Triple sec, 
Lime juice, Coke

07 - Blue Long Island Iced tea
White rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila,  
Blue curaçao, Lime juice, Sprite

07 • Blue Long Island Iced Tea 05 • Strawberry Margarita 06 • Long Island Iced Tea04 • Passion Margarita

01 • B52

Prices are in US dollars and exclusive of the compulsory 10% VAT

Price

5

24

24

24

28

30

30

Glass Jug (1l)

6

6

6

6,5

7

7



GIN

01 - Negroni
Gin, Martini rosso, Campari

02 - Dry Martini
Gin, Martini dry, Green olive

03 - Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry brandy, Cointreau, DOM 
Benedictine, Angostura bitters, Pineapple 
juice, Lime juice, Grenadine

04 - Lady Killer
Gin, Cointreau, Passion juice, Pineapple juice, 
Lime juice, Grenadine

05 - Gin Spritz
Gin, Martini dry, Lime juice, Sugar syrup, 
Tonic water, Orange slice

RUM

06 - Mojito
White rum, Fresh lime, Mint leaves,  
Lime juice, Sugar syrup, Soda water

07 - Lemongrass Mojito

08 - Raspberry Mojito

09 - Passion Mojito

10 - Pina Colada
White rum, Pineapple juice, Coconut syrup, 
Coconut milk

11 - Cambodia Holiday
White rum, Grand marnier, Pineapple juice, 
Angustura bitters, Mint leaf, Passion juice, 
Lime juice, Sugar syrup CO

CK
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07 • Lemongrass Mojito

09 • Passion Mojito05 • Gin Spritz | 03 • Singapore Sling | 04 • Lady Killer

08 • Raspberry Mojito

10 • Pina Colada

01 • Negroni

11 • Cambodia HolidayPrices are in US dollars and exclusive of the compulsory 10% VAT

Glass Jug (1l)

30

28

22

6

5,5

7

6,5

5,5

5,5

6

6

6

6

6
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24

24

24

24

Glass Jug (1l)



VODKA

01 - Cucumber Martini
Vodka, Triple sec, Cucumber syrup,  
Lime juice, Fresh cucumber

02 - Lychee Martini
Vodka, Lychee liquor, Lychee syrup, 
Lime juice

03 - Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Peach liquor, Orange juice, Cranberry 
juice, Grenadine, Lime juice

04 - Passion Naya
Vodka, Fresh passion fruit, Passion juice, 
Orange juice, Lime juice

05 - Vodka Sunrise
Vodka, Orange juice, Grenadine 

06 - Watermelon Martini
Vodka, Fresh watermelon, Lime juice, 
Sugar syrup

CO
CK

TA
IL

SHOPTAILS  |  BEER COCKTAILS

Choose Your Beer:
Tiger, Crystal, Heineken | For Corona add $1.5

07 - Passion Margarita
Tequila, Passion fruit, Triple sec, Lime juice, 
Sugar syrup

08 - Strawberry Margarita
Tequila, Strawberry puree, Triple sec,  
Strawberry syrup, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

09 - Blue Margarita
Tequila, Blue curaçao, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

03 • Sex on the Beach

06 • Watermelon Martini04 • Passion Naya

05 • Vodka Sunrise

07 • Passion Margarita

02 • Lychee Martini

08 • Strawberry MargaritaPrices are in US dollars and exclusive of the compulsory 10% VAT

Glass Jug (1l)

22

28

28

24

22

22

5,5

6,5

6,5

6

5,5

5,5

Glass

8

8

8



MOCKTAILS  (NO ALCOHOL)

01 - Life of Passion
Passion fruit, Passion syrup, Lime juice, Sprite

02 - Strawberry Kiss
Strawberry puree, Orange syrup, 
Pineapple juice, Lime juice, Strawberry syrup

03 - Mango Spark
Fresh mango, Mango syrup, Lime juice, 
Sugar syrup, Mint leaf, Singha lemon soda

04 - Lychee Cooler
Lychee puree, Lychee syrup, Lime juice, 
Sugar syrup, Soda

05 - Coco-Cucumber
Coconut water, Fresh cucumber, Lime juice, 
Cucumber syrup, Mint leaf

SOFT  DRINKS

06 - Shakes: Mango, Watermelon, Passion, Avocado, Strawberry +$1

07 - Smoothies (non diary)
Mango, Watermelon, Passion, Pineapple, Avocado, Strawberry +$1
Our smoothies are made with coconut water

08 - Juices (from the box)
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry, 
Passion or Lime Soda

09 - Sodas
Coke, Coke 0, Soda water, Tonic water, 
Ginger ale, Sprite

10 - Teas (hot or iced): Lemon Tea, Jasmin Tea

11 - Coffees with milk add $0,5
Espresso
Americano (hot or iced)

12 - Water	
Kulen Mineral Water - 500ml or 1500ml
San Pellegrino - 1000ml M
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05 • Coco-Cucumber

04 • Lychee Cooler

02 • Strawberry Kiss

07 • Avocado Smoothie

03 • Mango Spark

01 • Life of Passion

07 • Watermelon SmoothiePrices are in US dollars and exclusive of the compulsory 10% VAT

Glass

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

Glass

4

4

2,75

2,75

3

2,7
2,9

3,2
9,5

1,8



SPIRITS

01 - Vodka
Grey Goose
Absolut
Beluga
Belenkaya

02 - Tequila
Jose Cuervo (Gold or Silver)

03 - Rum
Chauvet Rhum (White or Gold)

04 - Gin
Hendrick’s
Bombay Sapphire
Four Pillars
Harpoon

05 - Whisky
Bushmills 
Glenkinchie 12 yrs
Glenfiddich 15 yrs
Macallan 12 yrs
Johnnie Walker Gold Label  (Scotch)
Johnnie Walker Black Label  (Scotch)
Jack Daniel’s (Bourbon)
Jim Bean (Bourbon)

06 - Cognac
Hennessy X.O  
Hennessy VSOP

07 - Liqueurs
Bailey’s 
Grand Marnier
Cointreau
Kahlua
D.O.M. Benedictine

08 - Aperitif
Ricard
Martini (Rosso, Bianco or Dry)
Campari
Aperol SP

IR
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04 • Harpoon Gin04 • Four Pillars Gin

02 • Jose Cuervo Tequila

01 • Belenkaya Vodka Prices are in US dollars and exclusive of the compulsory 10% VAT

Glass Bottle

5
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8,5
3,5
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11,5
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49

65

65
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95
49
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139
99
85
69

490
160



@lemoonrooftop @LeMoonPhnomPenh

FOOD CHAPTERផ្នែកមុខម្ហូប



08 • Chips trio

FI
NG

ER
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D

F INGER FOOD

01 - Smoked salmon tartar

02 - Spicy chicken wings

03 - Tortilla chips
With guacamole and tomato salsa

04 - Beef skewers with pickles

05 - Beef yakiniku

06 - French fries (frozen)

07 - Prawn skewers

08 - Chips trio

09 - Chicken pops

10 - Spicy salmon fins

11 - Fried squids

12 - Tomato bruscetta

02 • Spicy chicken wings

03 • Tortilla chips

01 • Smoked salmon tartar

04 • Beef skewers

07 • Prawn skewers

10 • Spicy salmon fins 12 • Tomato bruscetta09 • Chicken pops

05 • Beef yakiniku

Prices are in US dollars and exclusive of the compulsory 10% VAT

Price
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7,5

6,5

7,5
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7,5

4,5

5,5

6,5

6,5

4,5
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SALADS

01 - Cæsar salad with options: Grilled chicken
or Prawns +$2

02 - Niçoise salad
Mix Salad, Tomatoes, Potatoes, French Beans, Onions,
Canned tuna, Boiled egg, Olives and anchovies

03 - Steak and fries with ranch dressing
Mix salad topped with grilled beef slices and 
french fries

04 - Grilled chicken salad
Mix salad, deboned chicken leg, capsicum,  
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, in sweet and sour dressing

BOARDS

05 - Butcher
Rib-eye, Pork ribs, Chicken wings, Served with 3 sauces, 
french fries and corn knob

06 - Party platter
Fried squids, Chicken pops, Prawn skewer, Taro chips 
and tomato bruschetta served with 3 sauces.

07 - Cod cuts & cheese
Italian cheeses and cold cuts, Pickles, Sundried 
tomatoes and focaccia bread

02 • Niçoise salad

03 • Steak and fries

01 • Cæsar salad

04 • Grilled chicken salad

06 • Party platter

07 • Cold cuts and cheese05 • ButcherPrices are in US dollars and exclusive of the compulsory 10% VAT

Price

Price

10

10

12

10

42

18

17
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ON  THE  GRILL 

01 - T-Bone steak - 450grs

02 - Rib eye - 300grs

03 - Rump steak - 200grs

04 - Spicy baby pork ribs - 500grs

05 - Duck breast with orange sauce

06 - Salmon steak

Side dishes:
Mashed potatoes, Sauted vegetables, 
Green salad, French fries (frozen)
Extra side dish +$2.5
	
Sauces:
Green pepper, BBQ,
Khmer black pepper and lime
Extra sauce +$1.5

BURGERS

07 - BBQ bacon and cheese
150grs beef patty, Bacon, Cheddar, Roquette, 
Onions in sweet relish, Served with french fries

08 - Atomic
150grs beef patty, Fried onion, Cheddar, Roquette,
Spicy seasoning, Served with french fries

04 • Spicy baby pork ribs Prices are in US dollars and exclusive of the compulsory 10% VAT

Price

Price

02 • Rib eye

06 • Salmon steak 07 • BBQ bacon and cheese 08 • Atomic

01 • T-Bone steak 05 • Duck breast

35

30

18

21

19

19

16

14.5



PIZZAS

Option Half/Half, any flavor

01 - Frutti di mare
Crab sticks, Prawns, Squids and mussels

02 - Hawaii
Ham, Green and red capsicums, Pineapple

03 - Salmon and spinach
Smoked salmon, Fresh spinach, Taleggio 
cheese, Capers

04 - Meat lover
Smoked chicken breast, Homemade italian 
sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon

SPAGHETTIS

05 - Seafood
Seafood, Onions, Parsley in light spicy 
tomato sauce

06 - Bolognese
Slow cooked ground beef in tomato sauce

07 - Carbonara
Cream, Egg, topped with bacon and 
parmesan cheese
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06 • Bolognese

07 • Carbonara05 • Seafood

02 • Hawaii

03 • Salmon and spinach

01 • Frutti di mare

04 • Meat lover Prices are in US dollars and exclusive of the compulsory 10% VAT

Price

Price

12

12

16

16

11

9

10

14



ASIAN DELIGHTS

01 - Pad Thai with chicken or Add: Prawns +$1
Stir-fried rice noodle thai style with omelet

02 - Pineapple fried rice
With chichen and prawn skewer, topped with 
fried egg

03 - Beef Lok Lak
Served with steamed rice and lime pepper sauce

04 - Mix pork board
Crispy pork belly and baby pork ribs with fried 
rice, bok choy, pickles and Hoisin sauce

SWEETS

05 - Brownie sundae
Home-made brownie topped with vanilla ice 
cream, Caramelised popcorn

06 - Le Moon sundae
Three ice-cream scoops of your choice topped 
with whipped cream and chocolate sauce

07 - Fruit platter

08 - Ice cream
1 scoop, 2 scoops or 3 scoops
Chocolate, Vanilla, Coconut, Strawberry
Add: Chocolate sauce +$0.75 / Whip cream +$1.5
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02 • Pineapple fried rice

03 • Beef Lok Lak

01 • Pad Thai 06 • Le Moon sundae

07 • Fruit platter05 • Brownie sundaePrices are in US dollars and exclusive of the compulsory 10% VAT

Price

Price

10

9

10

13

6,5

7,5 

 
2,5

2,4 | 4,5 | 6

04 • Mix pork board



@lemoonrooftop @LeMoonPhnomPenh



THANK YOUសូមអរគុណ


